
SEDE NOMBRE DE ODONTOLOGO ESPECIALIDAD COP. RNE

AREQUIPA CALVERA VIZA ALEXIS LEYLA ODONTOLOGO GENERAL 37568
AREQUIPA CAMACHO OVIEDO RANDOLPH GABRIEL ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 18813 01756
AREQUIPA CARPIO RODRIGUEZ DEBORAH CHRIS ENDODONCIA 25973 02192
AREQUIPA CASAPERALTA HUAMANI MAX GINO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 43853
AREQUIPA CERPA GUTIÉRREZ ANDREE RENATO PERIODONCIA E IMPLANTOLOGIA 33428 03281
AREQUIPA COLLADO CALDERON  GABRIELA LUISA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 27282
AREQUIPA CONDORI CARI YESMILE DANNY ODONTOPEDIATRIA 28928 03772
AREQUIPA EDUARDO ALVAREZ JESSICA VANESA MILAGROS REHABILITACION ORAL 31333 03847
AREQUIPA GUERRA DELGADO JOHANN GABRIEL CIRUJANO DENTISTA 45266
AREQUIPA GUILLEN GUILLEN JOANNA MELISSA ODONTOLOGIA RESTAURADORA Y ESTETICA 38532 03584
AREQUIPA GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ ANA CAROLINA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 40672
AREQUIPA HEREDIA CACERES CAROL YANINA ODONTOPEDIATRIA 12973 00414
AREQUIPA JIMENEZ ISERN ROBERTO CARLOS CIRUGÍA BUCAL Y MAXILOFACIAL 51755 03451
AREQUIPA MAYORGA PEÑA MARITZA VILMA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 20415
AREQUIPA ORELLANA RAMIREZ PAMELA DEL CARMEN CIRUJANO DENTISTA 24120
AREQUIPA PARI QUELOPANA DANITZA MARINA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 29633
AREQUIPA PONCE MEDINA JUAN PATRICIO ODONTOLOGO GENERAL 48121
AREQUIPA RODRIGUEZ ALAYZA SARA BELEN ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 36590 03821
AREQUIPA ROJAS VALENZUELA CHRISTIAN VICENTE CIRUJANO DENTISTA 07686
AREQUIPA RONDON ALEGRIA KATHERINE MADELEYNE CIRUJANO DENTISTA 40228
AREQUIPA SOTO DIAZ ANGEL GERARDO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 32586
AREQUIPA VILCAHUAMAN PALOMINO ROBINSON ALEX CIRUJANO DENTISTA 40072
AREQUIPA ZEGARRA HUERTA GRACIELA YDA ODONTOPEDIATRIA 14799 01454

BARRANCO ECHEVARRIA ARNILLAS EDUARDO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 24526
BARRANCO FEIJOO REQUEJO CARLOS JUNIOR CIRUJANO DENTISTA 43368
BARRANCO FERNANDEZ CASTILLO JULIO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 14162
BARRANCO FLORES RICARDI GABRIEL PEDRO DAVID ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 26784 02188
BARRANCO MELLADO FLORES JOSE LUIS CIRUGíA BUCAL Y MAXILOFACIAL 20036 01367
BARRANCO MOSQUERA MENDOZA SILVANA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 30663
BARRANCO TABOADA CORDERO KATTY ENDODONCIA 36165 03163
BARRANCO TASAICO ESPINOZA FIORELLA ISABEL CIRUJANO DENTISTA 31011
BARRANCO TINTA CUSI CARLA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 26309
BARRANCO VASQUEZ CHAPARRO ANGIE LISSETH CIRUJANO DENTISTA 26356
BARRANCO VINATEA HUALPA ALFONSO ROLANDO ALLAN GERARDOPERIODONCIA E IMPLANTOLOGIA 24657 02112

CAJAMARCA ALFARO ITA JENYFER NORITA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 28718
CAJAMARCA ARROYO RONCAL FRANCISCO JAVIER CIRUGÍA BUCAL Y MAXILOFACIAL 8233 00220
CAJAMARCA GONZALES ROJAS MARCIAL ENRIQUE CIRUJANO DENTISTA 43602
CAJAMARCA MENESES LÓPEZ ABRAHAM ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 05673 00014
CAJAMARCA PONCE DE LEON MOLINA SANDRA CECILIA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 17145
CAJAMARCA ROJAS CAMACHO FATIMA BEATRIZ CIRUJANO DENTISTA 41887
CAJAMARCA SALAZAR LUNA GIANCARLO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 19023
CAJAMARCA SEQUEIROS CASTILLO MARUXIA NATHALY CIRUJANO DENTISTA 27337

CALLAO ANCHANTE ORTEGA EDUARDO ANDRES ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 25014 01393
CALLAO CARPIO CONTRERAS  ANGELITA LEONARDA ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 30470 02508
CALLAO DURAND LAZO STUARDO MILKO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 21822
CALLAO GASTULO LOPEZ FERNANDO EDILBERTO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 50502
CALLAO LAGUNA VARGAS RENZO MARTIN CIRUJANO DENTISTA 48405
CALLAO LAY OBLITAS SARITA KENYI CIRUJANO DENTISTA 48847
CALLAO LOAYZA TELLO VANESSA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 20170
CALLAO LOPEZ CISNEROS DINA CARMELA PERIODONCIA E IMPLANTOLOGIA 25378 02593
CALLAO MELLADO FLORES JOSE LUIS CIRUGíA BUCAL Y MAXILOFACIAL 20036 01367
CALLAO SOTO YBAÑEZ ILEANA FABIOLA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 28747

CHICLAYO ALARCON DIAZ DOLIBET JULIANA ARAMINDA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 35192
CHICLAYO ASENCIOS COLCHADO FRANK ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 10808 00454
CHICLAYO CARPIO CONTRERAS  ANGELITA LEONARDA ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 30470 02508
CHICLAYO GONZALES MONSALVE RODOLFO JESUS CIRUJANO DENTISTA 31744
CHICLAYO JIMENEZ CASTRO JESUSA VERONIKA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 37768
CHICLAYO MALQUICHAGUA VERAMENDI CYNTHIA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 32427
CHICLAYO MARREROS TAPIA CRISTIAN FRANCO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 31206
CHICLAYO ZABARBARU BELLOSO PAMELA IVON CIRUJANO DENTISTA 42758
CHICLAYO PORTOCARRERO MONDRAGON JUAN PABLO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 28095
CHICLAYO RODRIGUEZ CHAVEZ BLANCA FLOR CIRUJANO DENTISTA 30270
CHICLAYO UYEKI ORTECHO OMAR DAVID CIRUJANO DENTISTA 31913
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COMAS ARROYO BAZAN CELESTE  CRISTAL CIRUJANO DENTISTA 43820
COMAS ASENCIOS COLCHADO FRANK ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 10808 00454
COMAS CASTRO DIAZ CESAR ALDO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 12719
COMAS CHUMBES PAZ JORDAN KENNY CIRUJANO DENTISTA 39795
COMAS CUBAS PUCHURI KATHERINE ESTEL CIRUJANO DENTISTA 38581
COMAS EGUIZABAL AMES MARLY ADITH CIRUJANO DENTISTA 21535
COMAS ESPINO CAMARENA YENIFER NORA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 31982
COMAS FLORES DIAZ MATILDE BERENICE PERIODONCIA E IMPLANTOLOGIA 33831 03009
COMAS FLORES RICARDI GABRIEL PEDRO DAVID ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 26784 02188
COMAS HUMPIRE HERRERA KCARLA ODONTOPEDIATRIA 24391 01642
COMAS MOSQUERA MENDOZA SILVANA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 30663
COMAS VIDAL HERRERA NATALIE CIRUJANO DENTISTA 39529
CUSCO ALARCON VALDIVIEZO DIANA ISABEL CIRUJANO DENTISTA 24559
CUSCO ARRIOLA GUILLEN LUIS ERNESTO ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 16945 00868
CUSCO CAIRO CANALES JENNIFFER LISSETTE ODONTOPEDIATRIA 25596 03690
CUSCO CARPIO BRUNA JACKELINE LOURDES ODONTOPEDIATRIA 13851 02587
CUSCO CHAVEZ ALVAREZ JUAN CARLOS ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 29946 03263
CUSCO FEBRES DIAZ GUIANCARLO DAVID CIRUJANO DENTISTA 28487
CUSCO JIMENEZ ISERN ROCIO CIRUGÍA BUCAL Y MAXILOFACIAL 41777 02333
CUSCO PACHECO ZELA WILLIAM VICTOR CIRUJANO DENTISTA 22050

HUANCAYO ALANYA ANDAMAYO ANTHONY ANDREI CIRUJANO DENTISTA 48819
HUANCAYO BASTIDAS OCHOA MARIA DEL CARMEN REHABILITACION ORAL 23615 02604
HUANCAYO CARPIO CONTRERAS  ANGELITA LEONARDA ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 30470 02508
HUANCAYO CASTILLO QUINTEROS DIEGO MANUEL CIRUJANO DENTISTA 29855
HUANCAYO FANO RIVAS EDITH ODONTOPEDIATRIA 29755 01583
HUANCAYO FIORITO TENORIO ANGELA PATRICIA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 29054
HUANCAYO LAZO ALIAGA EDGAR ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 16794 00766
HUANCAYO MELLADO FLORES JOSE LUIS CIRUGíA BUCAL Y MAXILOFACIAL 20036 01367
HUANCAYO PIAGGIO BRAVO LUIS ALEJANDRO IMPLANTOLOGIA ORAL INTEGRAL ´08250 00463
HUANCAYO SEDANO CABRERA ELIZABETH MAGNOLIA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 28169

HUARAZ FLORES RICARDI GABRIEL PEDRO DAVID ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 26784 02188
HUARAZ MORANTE SANCHEZ CAROL ANGELA ODONTOPEDIATRIA 25621 02423
HUARAZ PIAGGIO BRAVO LUIS ALEJANDRO IMPLANTOLOGIA ORAL INTEGRAL ´08250 00463
HUARAZ SALAZAR LUNA ALDO DAVID CIRUJANO DENTISTA 35831
HUARAZ SANCHEZ ALBINES STEPHANY SAMANTA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 34752
HUARAZ TASAICO ESPINOZA FIORELLA ISABEL CIRUJANO DENTISTA 31011
HUARAZ TORRES VEGA KRISCIA JHEMILY CIRUJANO DENTISTA 31249

ICA ALATA ANAMARIA ROLANDO ODONTOPEDIATRIA 28886 03149
ICA ALVAREZ MAIHUIRE JUAN ENRIQUE CIRUJANO DENTISTA 32579
ICA CARPIO CONTRERAS  ANGELITA LEONARDA ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 30470 02508
ICA CCECAÑO QUINTANA YAMILLE YOVANNA ODONTOPEDIATRIA 39679 03242
ICA MELLADO FLORES JOSE LUIS CIRUGíA BUCAL Y MAXILOFACIAL 20036 01367
ICA MUÑOZ PEREDA DELIA DEL PILAR CIRUJANO DENTISTA 32688
ICA PEVE GONZALES VICTOR HUGO ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 19475 00522
ICA SEMINARIO YARLEQUE MARIA PIA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 50784
ICA TOLEDO ARIAS OLGER ELAR CIRUJANO DENTISTA 42923

JAVIER PRADO ALARCON CALLE CATHERINE SHARLOT ODONTOPEDIATRIA 34729 03051
JAVIER PRADO AREVALO MC CUBBIN LUIS DANIEL ENDODONCIA 19642 01731
JAVIER PRADO ARONE QUISPE VICTOR RAUL CIRUJANO DENTISTA 26783
JAVIER PRADO AVILA GUERRA PAMELA STEPHANIE CIRUJANO DENTISTA 33848
JAVIER PRADO CABALLERO BURGA KARLA PAMELA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 22521
JAVIER PRADO GONZALES MANRIQUE CARLA VERONIKA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 19579
JAVIER PRADO HUMPIRE HERRERA KCARLA ODONTOPEDIATRIA 24391 01642
JAVIER PRADO LAGUNA VARGAS RENZO MARTIN CIRUJANO DENTISTA 48405
JAVIER PRADO LOPEZ CISNEROS DINA CARMELA PERIODONCIA E IMPLANTOLOGIA 25378 02593
JAVIER PRADO MENESES MEJIA NELLY ELIZABETH CIRUJANO DENTISTA 53981
JAVIER PRADO MOSAYHUATE RIVAS ROSSMERY LOURDES ODONTOPEDIATRA 28103 03566
JAVIER PRADO MOSQUERA MENDOZA SILVANA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 30663
JAVIER PRADO PONCE DULANTO ROXANA MILAGROS CIRUJANO DENTISTA 20167
JAVIER PRADO QUEPUY ARANA CLAUDIA PERIODONCIA E IMPLANTOLOGIA 19580 02071
JAVIER PRADO QUIJANA ALCAZAR FLAVIA MARIA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 38490
JAVIER PRADO RAMOS HEREDIA ROSARIO JANET CIRUJANO DENTISTA 34881
JAVIER PRADO TEJEDA SEMINARIO ALEJANDRA MARIA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 36902
JAVIER PRADO VASQUEZ ESPINOZA SAYRA MISHELLY CIRUJANO DENTISTA 54745
JAVIER PRADO ZAFRA UBILLUS KAREN LISET CIRUJANO DENTISTA 19603



JESUS MARIA ALARCON CALLE CATHERINE SHARLOT ODONTOPEDIATRIA 34729 03051
JESUS MARIA AREVALO MC CUBBIN LUIS DANIEL ENDODONCIA 19642 01731
JESUS MARIA CARPIO CONTRERAS  ANGELITA LEONARDA ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 30470 02508
JESUS MARIA ESPICHAN CARDENAS MARIA DEL CARMEN ODONTOPEDIATRIA 31241 02685
JESUS MARIA GUERRA MATICORENA CLAUDIA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 45575
JESUS MARIA GUZMAN ALVAREZ DARWIN AUGUSTO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 46400
JESUS MARIA HUAMANI SANDOVAL ANDREI LUIS CIRUJANO DENTISTA 27027
JESUS MARIA HUMPIRE HERRERA KATTY CAROLINA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 36584
JESUS MARIA INGA PAUCCAR MANFRED KARH CIRUJANO DENTISTA 34851
JESUS MARIA JUAREZ BAZAN MARICARMEN JACQUELINE CIRUJANO DENTISTA 19684
JESUS MARIA LLANOS ZERECEDA ENRIQUE MANUEL CIRUJANO DENTISTA 34459
JESUS MARIA LOAYZA TELLO VANESSA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 20170
JESUS MARIA MARIN NUÑEZ FRESSY KATHERINE CIRUJANO DENTISTA 38265
JESUS MARIA MONTOYA MINIZA JORGE LUIS CIRUJANO DENTISTA 13623
JESUS MARIA PISCO LLATA RICARDO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 33595
JESUS MARIA ROCA MATTOS ALEJANDRA ZAIDA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 23568
JESUS MARIA SALAS ADRAGNA JOSE AUGUSTO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 35774
JESUS MARIA TOVAR ORELLANA GABRIELA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 35317
JESUS MARIA ZUMAETA ROMERO JOSUE CIRUJANO DENTISTA 41094

LIMA CENTRO CORDOVA SOSA FELIX ENRIQUE CIRUJANO DENTISTA 14573
LIMA CENTRO HUAMANI SANDOVAL ANDREI LUIS CIRUJANO DENTISTA 27027
LIMA CENTRO HUMPIRE HERRERA KATTY CAROLINA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 36584
LIMA CENTRO LAGUNA VARGAS RENZO MARTIN CIRUJANO DENTISTA 48405
LIMA CENTRO LAY OBLITAS SARITA KENYI CIRUJANO DENTISTA 48847
LIMA CENTRO LÓPEZ MEDINA JAIME MAXIMO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 09029
LIMA CENTRO MOSQUERA MENDOZA SILVANA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 30663
LIMA CENTRO SANTILLAN COCHAS KATHERINE LISBETH CIRUJANO DENTISTA 50578
LIMA CENTRO TASAICO ESPINOZA FIORELLA ISABEL CIRUJANO DENTISTA 31011
LOS JARDINES CAPACOILA GRANADOS KAREN ESTHER CIRUJANO DENTISTA 43370
LOS JARDINES CESPEDES ALCCA MARLON ADOLFO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 43367
LOS JARDINES CHUQUIANO BRINGAS SAMANTHA YSABEL REHABILITACION ORAL 31238 03036
LOS JARDINES CONTRERAS CALDERON LUIS ABEL CIRUJANO DENTISTA 41415
LOS JARDINES ESPINOZA PORRAS VERA LIZZETTE ENDODONCIA 22420 01589
LOS JARDINES HUAMANI SANDOVAL ANDREI LUIS CIRUJANO DENTISTA 27027
LOS JARDINES PALOMARES BUSTAMANTE PIERO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 41731
LOS JARDINES RUIZ MORALES JOEL ODONTOPEDIATRIA 31231 03021
LOS JARDINES VASQUEZ SUICA JUAN MANUEL PERIODONCIA E IMPLANTOLOGIA 22045 01750
MIRAFLORES BENDEZU BENDEZU LUZ ANABEL ODONTOPEDIATRIA 18504
MIRAFLORES BOLAÑOS TRUJILLO ANTHONY PIERRE REHABILITACION ORAL 32074 03283
MIRAFLORES CAHUANA TORRES MAYDITH ENDODONCIA 21209 03585
MIRAFLORES CARPIO CONTRERAS  ANGELITA LEONARDA ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 30470 02508
MIRAFLORES CHUQUIANO BRINGAS SAMANTHA YSABEL REHABILITACION ORAL 31238 03036
MIRAFLORES GUZMAN ALVAREZ DARWIN AUGUSTO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 46400
MIRAFLORES MANRIQUE ZEGARRA MARICE VANESSA ENDODONCIA 43443
MIRAFLORES MARIN NUÑEZ FRESSY KATHERINE CIRUJANO DENTISTA 38265
MIRAFLORES MATTOS MARTEL MARIELLA ZORAIDA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 42147
MIRAFLORES MELLADO FLORES JOSE LUIS CIRUGIA BUCAL Y MAXILO FACIAL 20036 01367
MIRAFLORES MOSAYHUATE RIVAS ROSSMERY LOURDES ODONTOPEDIATRIA 28103 03566
MIRAFLORES VINATEA HUALPA ALFONSO ROLANDO ALLAN GERARDOPERIODONCIA E IMPLANTOLOGIA 24657 02112
MIRAFLORES TERRY REYES GABRIELA ALEJANDRA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 28105

MOLINA-SAN FELIPE AYALA PREGUNTEGUI LISSETHE ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 19290 01064
MOLINA-SAN FELIPE CARRION SALAZAR SHIRLEY CIRUJANO DENTISTA 34994
MOLINA-SAN FELIPE HUAMANI SANDOVAL ANDREI LUIS CIRUJANO DENTISTA 27027
MOLINA-SAN FELIPE NORABUENA HUAPAYA MARIA THELMA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 19546
MOLINA-SAN FELIPE OSSOLA WILSON GIANCARLA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 19596
MOLINA-SAN FELIPE OTAZU ALDANA CLAUDIA GABRIELA ODONTOPEDIATRIA 14519 00626
MOLINA-SAN FELIPE PEVE GONZALES VICTOR HUGO ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 19475 00522
MOLINA-SAN FELIPE PRO CAYCHO DANIEL ALONSO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 31415
MOLINA-SAN FELIPE REMON ARNAIZ TAIS CIRUJANO DENTISTA 48804
MOLINA-SAN FELIPE SUELDO PARRAGUIRRE GISELA PAULA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 20609
MOLINA-SAN FELIPE TALAVERANO ALANYA BRIDGET CIRUJANO DENTISTA 28022



MOQUEGUA CASTILLO GUILLEN CLAUDIA MARIA ODONTOPEDIATRA 24445
MOQUEGUA RODRIGUEZ ALAYZA SARA BELEN ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 36590 03821
MOQUEGUA BENAVENTE JIMÉNEZ VANESSA PAMELA ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 15556 00741
MOQUEGUA PINAZO SALINAS MARIA LUISA PERIODONCIA E IMPLANTOLOGIA 23417 02256
MOQUEGUA RAMIREZ MUÑOZ ERIKA FABIOLA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 34239
MOQUEGUA RODRIGUEZ ALAYZA DAVID FERNANDO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 27619

OLIVOS CAHUANA TORRES MAYDITH ENDODONCIA 21209 03585
OLIVOS CASTAÑEDA  MORENO MADELAINE VILMA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 14560
OLIVOS CHAMORRO TORRES KEVIN BRAYAN CIRUJANO DENTISTA 47013
OLIVOS CHUMBE CHECA DIEGO JESUS CIRUJANO DENTISTA 19539
OLIVOS CHUQUIANO BRINGAS SAMANTHA YSABEL REHABILITACION ORAL 31238 03036
OLIVOS ESPINO CAMARENA YENIFER NORA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 31982
OLIVOS GALLEGOS ALIAGA HELEN ENDODONCIA 14525 02007
OLIVOS GUTIERREZ CORNEJO DAVID TOMAS CIRUJANO DENTISTA 38334
OLIVOS GUTIERREZ MORALES MARIO MIGUEL FRANZ CIRUJANO DENTISTA 25364
OLIVOS GUTIERREZ PALACIOS RODOLFO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 15322
OLIVOS IRIARTE FLORES VERONIKA SOFIA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 29055
OLIVOS MORALES SABOGAL CHRISTIAN ANDRES CIRUJANO DENTISTA 30529
OLIVOS MORALES SABOGAL JOSÉ IGNACIO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 12436
OLIVOS MOSQUERA MENDOZA SILVANA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 30663
OLIVOS NOVORIKAWA YSHIKAWA ERIKA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 15850
OLIVOS OBREGON NUÑEZ MARIA CECILIA ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 26308 03758
OLIVOS PARIONA TOCASCA ANGEL EDSON CIRUJANO DENTISTA 29962
OLIVOS PEVE GONZALES VICTOR HUGO ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 19475 00522
OLIVOS QUINTANA SILVA JANINE ISELA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 17262
OLIVOS RIOS QUIMPER ALBERTO RAFAEL ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 14827 01083
OLIVOS SERRANO ONTANEDA DANIEL CIRUJANO DENTISTA 09712
OLIVOS SERVELLON LIZARBE ALEX SAUL CIRUJANO DENTISTA 12695
OLIVOS SILVA BIZARRETA DALISA LISETH CIRUJANO DENTISTA 37795
OLIVOS TELLO QUISPE JOEL ANTONIO ODONTOPEDIATRIA 28714 01964
OLIVOS VALDIVIA APARICIO JUAN CARLOS CIRUJANO DENTISTA 12430
OLIVOS VASQUEZ SUICA JUAN MANUEL PERIODONCIA E IMPLANTOLOGIA 22045 01750
OLIVOS VEGA RUIZ MALU CIRUJANO DENTISTA 34856
OLIVOS VIRHUEZ BARREDA CARLA R. CIRUJANO DENTISTA 16420

PIURA OTOYA MEJIA VICTOR MANUEL CIRUJANO DENTISTA 42660
PIURA ELIAS CORNOCK RUDY ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 21427 02921
PIURA GONZALES BRAVO DANIEL ALCIDES CIRUJANO DENTISTA 47332
PIURA LOPEZ MONTOYA HENRY CIRUJANO DENTISTA 10609

PIURA PORTUGAL ALFARO BRENDA ALEXANDRA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 31243

PIURA RAYMUNDO CALERO JULIO ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 11811 00079
PIURA RONDAN ONTANEDA CECILIA LISETH CIRUJANO DENTISTA 29845
PIURA YZARRA DURAND CESAR ANTONIO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 30290

PUCALLPA BARDALEZ DAZA EMERSON CIRUJANO DENTISTA 09530
PUCALLPA MOSQUERA GUARDAMINO JANETH JULIA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 37360
PUCALLPA CUYA GARCIA RAYSA ALEJANDRINA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 36757
PUCALLPA NOLASCO AQUINO KELY CIRUJANO DENTISTA 35266
PUCALLPA NOLORBE WING ROCIO DEL PILAR CIRUJANO DENTISTA 25955
PUCALLPA SALINAS CALDAS PEDRO ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 16185 00477

PUEBLO LIBRE ELIAS CORNOCK RUDY ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 21427 02921
PUEBLO LIBRE ESPINOZA PORRAS VERA LIZZETTE ENDODONCIA 22420 01589
PUEBLO LIBRE ESPINOZA QUISPE JORGE OMAR CIRUJANO DENTISTA 41414
PUEBLO LIBRE GALVEZ CUBAS GISSELLA ELIZABETH ODONTOPEDIATRIA 25379 01824
PUEBLO LIBRE GUTIERREZ PALACIOS RODOLFO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 15322
PUEBLO LIBRE HUAMAN ESPINOZA RUTH ESTHER CIRUJANO DENTISTA 22009
PUEBLO LIBRE INGA PAUCCAR MANFRED KARH CIRUJANO DENTISTA 34851
PUEBLO LIBRE MONTOYA MINIZA JORGE LUIS CIRUJANO DENTISTA 13623
PUEBLO LIBRE RUIZ CASTAÑEDA  VANESSA ALESSANDRA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 34196
PUEBLO LIBRE TOVAR ORELLANA GABRIELA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 35317
PUEBLO LIBRE VILLA SALAMANCA REYNA ROSARIO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 22598
PUEBLO LIBRE ZUMAETA ROMERO JOSUE CIRUJANO DENTISTA 41094



SANTA CATALINA CARRILLO TEMPLE MARCELA ALEJANDRA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 41628
SANTA CATALINA GAVIDIA LLANOS JUAN CARLOS CIRUJANO DENTISTA 28384
SANTA CATALINA LICLA QUEVEDO  KARINA ODONTOPEDIATRIA 28293 01757
SANTA CATALINA MELLADO FLORES JOSE LUIS CIRUGíA BUCAL Y MAXILOFACIAL 20036 01367
SANTA CATALINA PISCO LLATA RICARDO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 33595
SANTA CATALINA PRO CAYCHO DANIEL ALONSO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 31415
SANTA CATALINA SEMINARIO YARLEQUE MARIA PIA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 50784
SANTA CATALINA VINATEA HUALPA ALFONSO ROLANDO ALLAN GERARDOPERIODONCIA E IMPLANTOLOGIA 24657 02112

SJM CERPA SILVA MARCO AURELIO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 11629
SJM HUMPIRE HERRERA KATTY CAROLINA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 36584
SJM LAZO ALIAGA EDGAR ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 16794 00766
SJM LINARES DE LA GUARDIA JOSE LUIS CIRUJANO DENTISTA 25436
SJM MALPARTIDA PORRAS MAGDA LUZ ODONTOPEDIATRIA 20350 03724
SJM SILVA CERNA CLAUDIA MARIANA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 54253
SJM VILCHEZ QUISPE LUIS CIRUJANO DENTISTA 38752
SJM TRUJILLO CANCHANYA JUAN JOSE CIRUJANO DENTISTA 11323
SJM VILLA SALAMANCA REYNA ROSARIO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 22598

SURCO ANCHANTE ORTEGA EDUARDO ANDRES ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 25014 01393
SURCO ASENCIOS COLCHADO FRANK ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 10808 00454
SURCO CABALLERO BURGA KARLA PAMELA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 22521
SURCO CAHUANA TORRES MAYDITH ENDODONCIA 21209 03585
SURCO CHUMBE CHECA DIEGO JESUS CIRUJANO DENTISTA 19539
SURCO CUSMA ORTIZ JULIA ARACELY ODONTOPEDIATRIA 25322 01950
SURCO DAVILA ESTRADA GUISELLA PILAR CIRUJANO DENTISTA 10897
SURCO FEIJOO REQUEJO CARLOS JUNIOR CIRUJANO DENTISTA 43368

SURCO FRANCO SILVA BRENDA MELISSA CIRUJANO DENTISTA Y REHABILITACION ORAL 24947 01165

SURCO GRANDA OYARCE GLADYS ROCIO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 12692
SURCO GUERRERO SANCHEZ KAREN PRICILA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 41053
SURCO LICLA QUEVEDO  KARINA ODONTOPEDIATRIA 28293 01757
SURCO LINARES DE LA GUARDIA JOSE LUIS CIRUJANO DENTISTA 25436
SURCO LIZARZABURU SALHUANA ARMANDO HUGO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 25632
SURCO MARTINEZ RIOS JACKELINE ELIZABETH CIRUJANO DENTISTA 27810
SURCO MELLADO FLORES JOSE LUIS CIRUGíA BUCAL Y MAXILOFACIAL 20036 01367
SURCO MEZARINA DE LA CUEVA YSMAEL VLADIMIR CIRUGÍA BUCAL Y MAXILOFACIAL 15212 00210
SURCO OLIVARES PRECIADO JOAN ALEXIS CIRUJANO DENTISTA 18314
SURCO PABON LOPEZ KATYA VANESA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 46226
SURCO PAJARES MUÑOZ CLAUDIA MAGALY ENDODONCIA 30542 02960
SURCO PERALES FLORES VICTOR MANUEL CIRUJANO DENTISTA 16440
SURCO PRO CAYCHO DANIEL ALONSO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 31415
SURCO SILVA ARONI CARLOS ALBERTO PERIODONCIA E IMPLANTOLOGIA 23287 02328
SURCO TEJEDA SEMINARIO ALEJANDRA MARIA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 36902
SURCO TORRES VARGAS LIZETH YOVANKA ODONTOPEDIATRIA 28951 01807
SURCO VINATEA HUALPA ALFONSO ROLANDO ALLAN GERARDOPERIODONCIA E IMPLANTOLOGIA 24657 02112
TACNA CASTILLO GUILLEN CLAUDIA MARIA ODONTOPEDIATRIA 22445 00558
TACNA PALZA COPAJA IDALIA ROCIO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 31706
TACNA PINAZO SALINAS MARIA LUISA PERIODONCIA E IMPLANTOLOGIA 23417 02256
TACNA PONCE VALDEZ JHASMANY VICTOR CIRUJANO DENTISTA 21227
TACNA QUISPE ZEGARRA LUIS ALBERTO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 15511

TACNA ZEGARRA SALINAS LUIS FERNANDO ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 17471 03353

TARAPOTO FLORES RICARDI GABRIEL PEDRO DAVID ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 26784 02188

TARAPOTO REVILLA MOGROVEJO EDWIN ALEXANDER CIRUJANO DENTISTA 24932
TARAPOTO VASQUEZ BRAVO PIERO FRANCESCO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 45921

TRUJILLO CABRERA CELIS KAREN DENISSE CIRUJANO DENTISTA 26883
TRUJILLO CERNA SILVA GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 38963
TRUJILLO CLAVO PINEDA SHYRLEY STHEFANY CIRUJANO DENTISTA 28152
TRUJILLO ELIAS CORNOCK RUDY ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 21427 02921
TRUJILLO GONZALES ORDINOLA HEIDI VANESSA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 38230
TRUJILLO LEIVA REQUEJO DAVID CIRUJANO DENTISTA 38560
TRUJILLO PONCE LINARES MIGUEL ENDODONCIA 10871 03362
TRUJILLO QUEZADA  BECERRA ALEXANDRA JAHAYRA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 38132
TRUJILLO RAYMUNDO CALERO JULIO ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 11811 00079
TRUJILLO UBILLUS OSHIRO CARLOS TOSHIO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 24531
TUMBES CARPIO CONTRERAS  ANGELITA LEONARDA ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 30470 02508
TUMBES CERGA RODRIGUEZ LESLIE ALEXANDRA ODONTOLOGO GENERAL 36707
TUMBES GONZALES BRAVO DANIEL ALCIDES CIRUJANO DENTISTA 47332
TUMBES ROMO DAVILA CARLOS CIRUJANO DENTISTA 20398
TUMBES YZARRA DURAND CESAR ANTONIO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 30290
ZARATE CARPIO CONTRERAS  ANGELITA LEONARDA ORTODONCIA Y ORTOPEDIA MAXILAR 30470 02508
ZARATE FLORES DIAZ MATILDE BERENICE PERIODONCIA E IMPLANTOLOGIA 33831 03009
ZARATE FLORES POSADAS PERCY MANUEL CIRUJANO DENTISTA 48923
ZARATE GASTULO LOPEZ FERNANDO EDILBERTO CIRUJANO DENTISTA 50502
ZARATE GUERRERO SANCHEZ KAREN PRICILA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 41053
ZARATE MALPARTIDA PORRAS MAGDA LUZ ODONTOPEDIATRIA 20350 03724
ZARATE MOSQUERA MENDOZA SILVANA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 30663
ZARATE PARIONA TOCASCA ANGEL EDSON CIRUJANO DENTISTA 29962
ZARATE SILVA CERNA CLAUDIA MARIANA CIRUJANO DENTISTA 54253
ZARATE TORRES QUIJANO CARLOS CIRUJANO DENTISTA 39690
ZARATE YAURI HUILCA CARMEN CIRUJANO DENTISTA 5066


